1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE  OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1of1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICAFTON NO., 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISTTIGN/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. {If applichle}
1 12/5/2008 4200274365 98780.1
&. ISSUED BY CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY {If other than Hlem 6) CODE

John F. Kennedy Space Center, NASA
Procurement Office, OP-CS-A
Kennedy Space Center, FL. 32899

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR {No., sireel, county, State and ZIF Cods} (X) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIATION NO.

NNK09274365E

X 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
Dated: 11/18/2008
E0A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER ND.
10B. DATED (SEEITEM 13)
CODE FACILETY CODE
11. THIS HEM ONLY APPLIES 10 AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[ X} The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set farth in Item 14, The hour and date specifled for receipt of Offers {m}ls extended, D Is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge recelpt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following metheds:

(a)By completing items 8 and 15, and returning ]. coples of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted;

or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR
THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment your desire to change an offer

N 2l 2y be mad tel tter, id ch teh lext ki f to the saolicitati d thi
B 1S B, TS T LK, g eoh elegam oreter mkes rference o he slcaton an tis

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPIRATION DATA {If required) N/A

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS.
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER 15 1GSUED PURSUANT TO: {Specily avthorily]  THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER
—————————  NO.INITEM 10A.
B.  THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changes in paying office,

appropriation dats, ele. 3} SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).

C.  THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specily ype of modification and aulhority)

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor[]] isnot, [T] is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODDIFICATION ( Qrganized by UCF section headings, including solicilation/contract subject matfer where feasible.)

The purpose of this Amendment #1 to NNK09274365E, Lobby Renovations of Hangar AE, PCN 98780.1, is to:

1) Extend the bid due date from December 18, 2008 by 3:00pm local time to January 6, 2009 by 3:00pm lecal time to allow

time to answer questions received from potential bidders. This amendment does not extend the question cut-off date which
has already passed.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 1 GA, as heretofore changed, remalns unchanged and in full foree and effect.

1 5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER {Type or prini) 1 6A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING DFFICER {Typo or prinl)

Kari R. Cezat. Contracting Officer

158, CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 1 6BAUN[TED STATES_‘DF AME ) 16C. DATE SIGNED
a4 AN 12/5/2008

{Signafure of person authorized to sign) U {Signalure of Contrac!}fpg'f% icer) o/

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable

" STANDARD FORM30  (Rev. 10-63)
Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.24



